Jacob van der Beugel

Cutrriculum Vitae

Details

1978
1997-2001

2001-2002
2003-2004
2004-now

Unit 3 Global Park,
Station Road,
Bampton,

Devon EX16 ING,
United Kingdom.

0044 (0) 1398 332351
info@jvdb-ceramics.com

Born in London 29 09 1978

BA History of Art, York University,
Student of Michael White
Apprenticed to Rupert Spira
Assistant to Edmund de Waal
Studio, Devon, UK

Current Projects and Exhibitions

2018

2018

2016-

2017

2015

Confidential architectural commission in
Holland

Large architectural commission for
Cambridge University. Chemistry of Health
Department

Alive. York Art Gallery, Resulting from an
artist residency at C2D2, York University
epidemiology department

Artist residency at Wellcome Sanger Institute

Completed Projects

2011-2014  The North Sketch Sequence, Chatsworth House,
Derbyshire, Permanent Installation

2013 Good Year Bad Year, Private, Nice

2010 The Barley House Installation, Private

2010 The Ashes Commission, collaboration with
Freddie Yauner

Gallery with Works
New Arts Centre, Roche Court

Collections

V and A Museum, LLondon
Devonshire Collection, Derbyshire, UK
University of York

Awards
2015 Member of Royal British Society of Sculptors
2014  Winner of CODAworx Award, US
2009  Shortlisted for British Ceramics Biennale
2007  Arts Council, Development Award
2006  Arts Council, Research and Professional
Development award
Grand Designs, Best in Show Award
2005  Crafts Council Development Award
Winner of Elle Decoration Future Classic Award
Winner of British Crafts in Japan Award,
2004  Chelsea Craft Fair, London

Winner in Design for Scandinavia Award,
Chelsea Craft Fair, London

Recent Exhibitions

2017
2015

2010

2009

2008

2007
2006

Films

2014

2009

Art Brussels, New Art Centre, Brussels
COLLECT, Joanna Bird Contemporary
Collections, Saatchi Gallery, London

SOFA New York, Joanna Bird, New York
COLLECT, CAA, Saatchi Gallery, London
Awards Exhibition, British Ceramics Biennale,
Stoke-on-Trent

Solo Focus Show, CAA, London

Browse and Derby, Joanna Bird, London
COLLECT, Joanna Bird, V and A Museum.
SOFA Chicago, Joanna Bird, Chicago
Blackwell Arts and Craft House with Edmund de
Waal, Cumbrtia, UK

The North Sketch Sequence, Backwardsroll
Productions, L.ondon

The Barley House Installation, Backwardsroll
Productions, L.ondon

Lectures, Catalogues and Publications

2015

2014

Theo Scholten Lecture 2015, Sculptuur Instituut,
Nethetlands

The North Sketeh Sequence, published by Joanna
Bird



