## Jacob van der Beugel

## Curriculum Vitae

Details		Awards	
	Unit 3 Global Park,		
	Station Road,	2015	Member of Royal British Society of Sculptors
	Bampton,	2014	Winner of CODAworx Award, US
	Devon EX16 9NG,	2009	Shortlisted for British Ceramics Biennale
	United Kingdom.	2007	Arts Council, Development Award
		2006	Arts Council, Research and Professional
	0044 (0) 1398 332351		Development award
	info@jvdb-ceramics.com		Grand Designs, Best in Show Award
		2005	Crafts Council Development Award
1978	Born in London 29 09 1978		Winner of Elle Decoration Future Classic Award
1997-2001	BA History of Art, York University,	2004	Winner of British Crafts in Japan Award,
	Student of Michael White	2004	Chelsea Craft Fair, London
2001-2002	Apprenticed to Rupert Spira		Winner in Design for Scandinavia Award,
2003-2004	Assistant to Edmund de Waal		Chelsea Craft Fair, London
2004-now	Studio, Devon, UK		
Current Projects and Exhibitions		Recent Exhibitions	
,			
2018	Confidential architectural commission in	2017	Art Brussels, New Art Centre, Brussels
	Holland	2015	COLLECT, Joanna Bird Contemporary
2018	Large architectural commission for	• • • • •	Collections, Saatchi Gallery, London
	Cambridge University. Chemistry of Health	2010	SOFA New York, Joanna Bird, New York
	Department	2000	COLLECT, CAA, Saatchi Gallery, London
2016-	Alive. York Art Gallery, Resulting from an	2009	Awards Exhibition, British Ceramics Biennale,
2017	artist residency at C2D2, York University	2009	Stoke-on-Trent
2015	epidemiology department	2008	Solo Focus Show, CAA, London
2015	Artist residency at Wellcome Sanger Institute	2007	Browse and Derby, Joanna Bird, London COLLECT, Joanna Bird, V and A Museum.
0 1 1	n	2007	SOFA Chicago, Joanna Bird, Chicago
Completed Projects		2000	Blackwell Arts and Craft House with Edmund de
2011 2014	The Newth Chotch Cognonics Chateryouth House		Waal, Cumbria, UK
2011-2014	The North Sketch Sequence, Chatsworth House, Derbyshire, Permanent Installation		waai, Gambra, CTC
2013	Good Year Bad Year, Private, Nice	Films	
2010	The Barley House Installation, Private		
2010	The Ashes Commission, collaboration with	2014	The North Sketch Sequence, Backwardsroll
2010	Freddie Yauner		Productions, London
		2009	The Barley House Installation, Backwardsroll
Gallery with Works			Productions, London
		Large Carles 18 18 2	
C-11	New Arts Centre, Roche Court	Lectu	res, Catalogues and Publications
Collections		2015	Theo Scholten Lecture 2015, Sculptuur Instituut,
	Wand A Musaum Landan	2013	Netherlands
	V and A Museum, London Devonshire Collection, Derbyshire, UK	2014	The North Sketch Sequence, published by Joanna
	University of York		Bird
	Chivelety of Tolk		